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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Adhesive

Can be labelled with thermal transfer printers
Can be printed with plotter

Can be written with dot-matrix printer
Colour of printing

Function

Length

Material

Material colour

Material colour according to resistance code
Max. temperature, continuous

Min. temperature, continuous

No. per sheet

Orientation of print

Pin can be written (STI)

Pitch

PrintJet

Printed characters

Printing method

Speed marking laser

Type of printing

Width

Approvals institutes

1630080021

KSW 2,5 20/5 21-40

Connector markers, L x W: 100 x 2.5 mm,
Polyester, PVC-free, white
4008190203016

10 pc(s).

Acrylate

No

No

No

black

Device and installation markers
100 mm
Polyester, PVC-free
white

9

150 °C

-40 °C

20 pcs
horizontal

No

5 mm

No

Numbers
Thermotransfer
No

Standard

2.5 mm

n.a.

5 mm
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ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1630070001
1630080001

1630080041

1630080061

1713980001

1700660001

KSW 2,5 16/5 1-16
KSW 2,5 20/5 1-20

KSW 2,5 20/5 41-60
KSW 2,5 20/5 61-80
KSW 2,5 24/5,00 W 1-24

KSW 2,5 8/5,00 W 1-8

EC000761
EC000761
24-19-02-19
27-14-11-37
27-14-11-37

5 mm

Connector markers, L x W: 80 x 2.5 mm, Polyester, PVC-free, white

Connector markers, L x W: 100 x 2.5 mm, Polyester, PVC-free,

white

Connector markers, L x W: 100 x 2.5 mm, Polyester, PVC-free,

white

Connector markers, L x W: 100 x 2.5 mm, Polyester, PVC-free,

white

Connector markers, L x W: 120 x 2.5 mm, Polyester, PVC-free,

white

Connector markers, L x W: 40 x 2.5 mm, Polyester, PVC-free, white

¥



